© 2019 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company. All rights reserved.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
IQxel-M16WTM
Multi-DUT Connectivity Test System
Multi-DUT Connectivity Test System 2
General Technical Specifications
RF Analyzer
Parameter Ports (A/B/C/D) Value

For highest accuracy, recommend to enable temperature compensation if ambient temperature changes by more than 2°C.
Multi-DUT Connectivity Test System 15
Order Codes
Code Product
0100-IXMW-003
IQxel-M16W Test System with 16 RF ports active.Includes WLAN measurement suite
software for SISO 802.11a/b/g/n/j/p
0100-IXMW-004
IQxel-M16W Test System with 8 RF ports active. Includes WLAN measurement suite
software for SISO 802.11a/b/g/n/j/p
0100-IXMW-007
IQxel-M16W Test System with 4 RF ports active. Includes WLAN measurement suite
software for SISO 802.11a/b/g/n/j/p
0300-IXMW-001 802.11ac VHT80 (80MHz signal bandwidth) software license
0300-IXMW-057
802.11ac VHT160 (80+80MHz and 160MHz signal bandwidth) software license
(Requires  802.11ac VHT80 license)
0300-IXMW-069
802.11ax software license (Requires 802.11ac VHT80 license for 80MHz signal
bandwidth or 802.11ac VHT160 license for 160MHz signal bandwidth)
0300-IXMW-061
WLAN MIMO software license. Enables MIMO option for 802.11n, 802.11ac, and
802.11ax (Requires associated 802.11 technology license)
0150-IXMW-003 WLAN MIMO kit. Includes  MIMO software license and tester synchronization cables
0300-IXMW-003
Sequence Based Test (SBT) software license, also enables Trigger Based Test (TBT)
for 802.11ax
0300-IXMW-089 WiFi Traffic Sniffer software license (Requires 802.11ax license)
0300-IXMW-002 Bluetooth measurement suite software license. Supports Bluetooth 1.0 - 4.x
0300-IXMW-071 Bluetooth 5 measurement suite software license (Requires Bluetooth 1.0 - 4.x license)
0300-IXMW-008
Zigbee measurement suite software license. Includes measurement capability for
Zigbee, Wi-SUN and Z-wave
0300-IXMW-009 DECT measurement suite software license
0300-IXMW-044 802.11ah measurement suite software license
0300-IXMW-059 802.11af measurement suite software license
0300-IXMW-065 Sigfox measurement suite software license
0300-IXMW-055 LTE measurement suite software license
Copyright © 2019 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company.
All rights reserved
RESTRICTED RIGHTS LEGEND
No part of this document may be